Version: 10.18.23
tables
Price & Specification Guide
prices effective January 1, 2023
32 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Table of Contents
Laminate Finishes     4-5
Ready-to-Ship Program    6-7

-9
6
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Two Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
Rectangular Table Tops
ThinkTank
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
One Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
pricing
ThinkTank
Rectangular Table Tops
1110 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
ThinkTank
Rectangular Table Tops Boatshape Table Tops
Kayak
SC-THTK-4216-??-A1 42 216 $3,306 $3,637 $4,852 $5,718
SC-THTK-4240-??-A1 42 240 $3,744 $4,119 $5,494 $6,475
SC-THTK-4264-??-A1 42 264 $4,609 $5,069 $6,763 $7,971
SC-THTK-4288-??-A1 42 288 $4,972 $5,470 $7,297 $8,600
SC-THTK-4816-??-A1 48 216 $3,669 $4,035 $5,383 $6,344
SC-THTK-4840-??-A1 48 240 $4,162 $4,578 $6,106 $7,197
SC-THTK-4864-??-A1 48 264 $5,052 $5,557 $7,412 $8,736
SC-THTK-4888-??-A1 48 288 $6,136 $6,749 $9,003 $10,610
SC-THTK-5416-??-A1 54 216 $4,031 $4,434 $5,915 $6,971
SC-THTK-5440-??-A1 54 240 $4,578 $5,036 $6,718 $7,918
SC-THTK-5464-??-A1 54 264 $5,494 $6,043 $8,061 $9,501
SC-THTK-5488-??-A1 54 288 $7,298 $8,028 $10,708 $12,621
SC-THTK-6016-??-A1 60 216 $4,395 $4,834 $6,448 $7,600
SC-THTK-6040-??-A1 60 240 $4,997 $5,496 $7,332 $8,641
SC-THTK-6064-??-A1 60 264 $6,310 $6,941 $9,260 $10,914
SC-THTK-6088-??-A1 60 288 $7,853 $8,639 $11,524 $13,582
SC-KYAK-4284-??-A1 42/28 84 $1,063 $1,170 $1,923 $2,266
SC-KYAK-4296-??-A1 42/28 96 $1,181 $1,299 $2,173 $2,561
SC-KYAK-4884-??-A1 48/34 84 $1,154 $1,269 $2,111 $2,488
SC-KYAK-4896-??-A1 48/34 96 $1,272 $1,399 $2,361 $2,783

Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Three Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
pricing
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
One Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM
PVC edgebanding.
- For two piece and three piece table tops, please note that the grain pattern will not line up at the
seams.
- Three piece table tops are divided into three equal sections.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
1312 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Boatshape Table Tops Boatshape Table Tops
KayakKayak
SC-KYAK-4220-??-A1 42/28 120 $1,675 $1,842 $2,667 $3,143
SC-KYAK-4244-??-A1 42/28 144 $2,070 $2,278 $3,038 $3,581
SC-KYAK-4820-??-A1 48/34 120 $1,913 $2,104 $3,070 $3,618
SC-KYAK-4844-??-A1 48/34 144 $2,331 $2,564 $3,420 $4,031
SC-KYAK-4868-??-A1 48/34 168 $2,718 $2,989 $3,988 $4,700
SC-KYAK-4892-??-A1 48/34 192 $3,142 $3,457 $4,611 $5,434
SC-KYAK-5420-??-A1 54/40 120 $2,261 $2,487 $3,427 $4,039
SC-KYAK-5444-??-A1 54/40 144 $2,591 $2,850 $3,801 $4,480
SC-KYAK-5468-??-A1 54/40 168 $2,997 $3,297 $4,399 $5,184
SC-KYAK-5492-??-A1 54/40 192 $3,473 $3,820 $5,097 $6,008
SC-KYAK-6020-??-A1 60/46 120 $2,477 $2,725 $3,897 $4,592
SC-KYAK-6044-??-A1 60/46 144 $2,827 $3,110 $4,541 $5,352
SC-KYAK-6068-??-A1 60/46 168 $3,277 $3,604 $4,808 $5,667
SC-KYAK-6092-??-A1 60/46 192 $3,803 $4,183 $5,581 $6,578
SC-KYAK-4816-??-A1 48/34 216 $3,949 $4,344 $5,794 $6,829
SC-KYAK-4840-??-A1 48/34 240 $4,479 $4,927 $6,571 $7,745
SC-KYAK-4864-??-A1 48/34 264 $5,437 $5,981 $7,979 $9,404
SC-KYAK-4888-??-A1 48/34 288 $6,607 $7,268 $9,696 $11,428
SC-KYAK-5416-??-A1 54/40 216 $4,342 $4,777 $6,371 $7,509
SC-KYAK-5440-??-A1 54/40 240 $4,933 $5,427 $7,240 $8,533
SC-KYAK-5464-??-A1 54/40 264 $5,915 $6,506 $8,679 $10,228
SC-KYAK-5488-??-A1 54/40 288 $7,863 $8,649 $11,538 $13,598
SC-KYAK-6016-??-A1 60/46 216 $4,735 $5,209 $6,948 $8,189
SC-KYAK-6040-??-A1 60/46 240 $5,387 $5,926 $7,904 $9,316
SC-KYAK-6064-??-A1 60/46 264 $6,797 $7,477 $9,974 $11,754
SC-KYAK-6088-??-A1 60/46 288 $8,464 $9,310 $12,419 $14,637
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
pricing pricing
108

Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Two Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
Three Piece Table Tops
60" Wide
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC
edgebanding.
- For two piece and three piece table tops, please note that the grain pattern will not line up at the seams.
- Two piece table tops are divided into two equal sections.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC
edgebanding.
- For two piece and three piece table tops, please note that the grain pattern will not line up at the seams.
- Three piece table tops are divided into three equal sections.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
1514 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
HOT SPOTHOT SPOT
Radius Corner Table Tops Radius Corner Table Tops
SC-HTSP-3672-??-A1 36 72 $927 $1,019 $1,359 $1,602
SC-HTSP-3684-??-A1 36 84 $1,010 $1,111 $1,481 $1,746
SC-HTSP-3696-??-A1 36 96 $1,093 $1,202 $1,603 $1,889
SC-HTSP-4272-??-A1 42 72 $958 $1,054 $1,494 $1,760
SC-HTSP-4284-??-A1 42 84 $1,028 $1,131 $1,621 $1,910
SC-HTSP-4296-??-A1 42 96 $1,124 $1,237 $1,668 $1,966
SC-HTSP-4872-??-A1 48 72 $984 $1,082 $1,536 $1,810
SC-HTSP-4884-??-A1 48 84 $1,041 $1,145 $1,648 $1,942
SC-HTSP-4896-??-A1 48 96 $1,228 $1,351 $1,825 $2,150
SC-HTSP-5472-??-A1 54 72 $1,008 $1,109 $1,575 $1,856
SC-HTSP-5484-??-A1 54 84 $1,166 $1,282 $1,833 $2,160
SC-HTSP-5496-??-A1 54 96 $1,442 $1,586 $2,153 $2,537
SC-HTSP-6072-??-A1 60 72 $1,087 $1,195 $1,703 $2,007
SC-HTSP-6084-??-A1 60 84 $1,323 $1,456 $2,093 $2,467
SC-HTSP-6096-??-A1 60 96 $1,544 $1,699 $2,309 $2,721
SC-HTSP-3620-??-A1 36 120 $1,632 $1,795 $2,396 $2,824
SC-HTSP-3644-??-A1 36 144 $1,738 $1,912 $2,551 $3,006
SC-HTSP-3668-??-A1 36 168 $1,930 $2,123 $2,833 $3,339
SC-HTSP-3692-??-A1 36 192 $2,343 $2,577 $3,439 $4,053
SC-HTSP-4220-??-A1 42 120 $1,841 $2,025 $2,916 $3,436
SC-HTSP-4244-??-A1 42 144 $2,050 $2,255 $3,067 $3,615
SC-HTSP-4268-??-A1 42 168 $3,764 $4,140 $3,542 $4,175
SC-HTSP-4292-??-A1 42 192 $2,788 $3,067 $4,201 $4,952
SC-HTSP-4820-??-A1 48 120 $2,050 $2,255 $3,258 $3,840
SC-HTSP-4844-??-A1 48 144 $2,360 $2,596 $3,542 $4,175
SC-HTSP-4868-??-A1 48 168 $2,788 $3,067 $4,201 $4,952
SC-HTSP-4892-??-A1 48 192 $3,235 $3,559 $4,887 $5,759
SC-HTSP-5420-??-A1 54 120 $2,374 $2,612 $3,788 $4,464
SC-HTSP-5444-??-A1 54 144 $2,619 $2,880 $3,941 $4,645
SC-HTSP-5468-??-A1 54 168 $3,034 $3,337 $4,577 $5,394
SC-HTSP-5492-??-A1 54 192 $3,520 $3,872 $5,321 $6,271
SC-HTSP-6020-??-A1 60 120 $2,600 $2,860 $4,159 $4,902
SC-HTSP-6044-??-A1 60 144 $2,864 $3,150 $4,318 $5,089
SC-HTSP-6068-??-A1 60 168 $3,319 $3,651 $5,015 $5,910

Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
36" Wide
42" Wide
48" Wide
Boat Shape
42" Wide
48" Wide
54" Wide
D Shape
54" Wide - All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC
edgebanding.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
- All tops have 2mm PVC edges and are only available with DeskMakers/Scale 1:1 standard 2MM
PVC edgebanding.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
pricing
2524 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
 Media PanelTeleMeet Bases
Desk Height  (29") - for use on 36" wide D-Tops
Counter Height (37")
SC-BDTH-3260 36 54, 60  31-1/2 2 $2,107
SC-BDTH-3272 36 72 31-1/2 2 $2,197
SC-BDTE-3260 42, 48, 54 54, 60 31-1/2 2 $2,256
SC-BDTE-3272 42, 48, 54 72 31-1/2 2 $2,346
SC-BDTE-3284 42, 48, 54 84 31-1/2 2 $2,420
SC-BDTE-3296 42, 48, 54 96 31-1/2 2 $2,662
SC-BCTE-3260 36, 42, 48,54 54, 60 31-1/2 2 $2,448
SC-BCTE-3272 36, 42, 48,54 72 31-1/2 2 $2,538
SC-BCTE-3284 36, 42, 48,54 84 31-1/2 2 $2,612
SC-BCTE-3296 36, 42, 48,54 96 31-1/2 2 $2,854
SC-TMPL-3630-?? 36 30 $1,072 $1,118 $1,432 $1,577
SC-TMPL-4230-?? 42 30 $1,147 $1,201 $1,568 $1,738
SC-TMPL-4836-?? 48 36 $1,224 $1,285 $1,704 $1,898
SC-TMPL-5436-?? 54 36 $1,306 $1,375 $1,850 $2,071

Table
Length
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
Desk Height
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Includes locking casters.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
- (4x) ganging brackets included per table frame.
Desk Height
Counter Height (36")
pricing
18" Wide
pricing
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1T2T1
2928 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Mobile Folding Conference Tables
NOMAD
Regulation Sized
- HPL tops with 2mm PVC edges are only available with Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- High gloss dry-erase finish must be specified for a "2 in 1" conference table and whiteboard.
- Whiteboard finish is H2 pricing. Woodgrain or matte color laminates cannot be used as whiteboard/dry-erase
surface.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36.
SC-NOMD-BSS9 $5,553
SC-NOMD-BS10 $5,424
SC-NOMD-BS12 $6,153
SC-NMSP-6008-??-A1 60 108 $3,439 $4,053
SC-NOMT-4820-??-A1 48 120 $2,974 $3,506
SC-NOMT-5420-??-A1 54 120 $3,458 $4,076
SC-NOMT-4840-??-A1 48 140 $3,235 $3,812
SC-THTK-6008-??-A1 60 108 $3,275 $3,860
SC-BDH2-4420 54, 60 108, 120 43-1/2 2 $3,178
SC-PING-PONG $129
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1

EYHOVsport
NOMADsport
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
how to order
Replace "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, "T2" for premium TFL, "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL. On your
order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish. See pages 4-5 for finish options.
pricing
Frame
NOMAD 10' Tables
NOMAD 12' Tables
Table Tops
NOMAD 10' Frame
NOMAD 12' Frame
Frames
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Includes locking casters.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
- Includes ping pong set.
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Includes locking casters.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
pricing
Table Tops
Frame
pricing
Table Tops
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
- Sport tables only avaiable in HPL for maximum durability.
- HPL tops with 2mm PVC edges are only available with Scale 1:1 standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- For electrical options, please see pages 28-36. Electrical units should be installed in "CV" position to avoid con-
flict with net or game play.
- Ping Pong Set sold separatley (SC-PING-PONG)
Ping-Pong Set
Ping-Pong Tables
3130 scale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.comscale1to1.com   |  deskmakers.com
Placement Guides
Electrical
Placement Guides
Electrical
NOMAD Sport
NOMAD 12Ft/10Ft
Surface Mounted
3 Outlet Power unit
with Jumper 12"
Surface Mounted 3 Outlet Power unit
with Jumper 12"& Starter Cable with 72"Wall Plug
Surface Mounted
4 Power Outlet
Surface Mounted
4 Power Outlet
Starter Cable
with 72" Wall Plug
Jumper
Telemeet
All Scale 1:1 Tables
Refer to the Conference Table Grommet Guide on the DeskMakers Website for Grommet locations. The Electrical Grommets
listed on the following pages are compatible with all Scale 1:1 Conference Tables in either horizontal or vertical orientation -
additional options are availble in the DeskMakers Electrical Pricebook but may not be suitable for all applications. 36"-48" wide
table will have 9 1/2" clear in the center between support struts. Tables 54"-60" will have 24" clear. Please confirm with
customer service if specifying electrical other than what is included in this pricebook. Electrical units on EYHOV Sport should
always be in the CV poistion to avoid conflictwith the net and game play.
AC-ELEC-NM10-WT white $2,036
AC-ELEC-NM12-WT white $2,051
AC-ELEC-NMSP-WT white $1,176
Model Number Price
- Nomad Tables require specifc electrical kit to accomodate the folding mechanism.
- The placement of the Nomad Sport Electrical Kit (AC-ELEC-NMSP-WT) is designed to be unobstru-
sive when the table is
   used as a ping pong table. This electrical kit can be installed on the stationary EYHOV Sport as well.
EQ
EQ
EQ EQ
EQ